
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

No.971/EBI/1/BVoc Log.mgmt/July, 2017             Date:   01/08/2017 

V Semester B.Voc. Degree Logistic Management Courses (2014 Admissions ) Examinations,    

July – August  2017. 

 
Schedule of Practical Examination 

  

   

 

ERP Lab         Time: 9.30am – 4.30pm 

 

 

Sl.No. 

 

 

Centre 

 

Register Numbers 

 

Total Number of 

Candidates 

 

 

Date of the Examination 

 

1 

 

MES College, 

Marampally 

 

 

140031000181 to 

140031000214 

 

28 

 

08/08/2017 

 

2 

 

St Albert’s College, 

Ernakulam 

 

 

140031000271 to 

140031000293 

 

18 

 

09/08/2017 

 

 

 

  Sd/- 

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR  XI (EXAMS) 

For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 

 

 



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

No.971/EBI/1/BVoc Log.mgmt/July, 2017             Date:    01/08/2017 

III Semester B.Voc. Degree Logistic Management Courses (2015 Admissions ) Examinations,    

July – August  2017. 

 
Schedule of Practical Examination 

  

   

                            

 

General Informatic Lab II          Time: 9.30am – 4.30pm 

 

 

Sl.No. 

 

 

Centre 

 

Register Numbers 

 

Total Number of 

Candidates 

 

 

Date of the Examination 

 

1 

 

MES College, 

Marampally 

 

 

150031000281 to 

150031000331 

 

47 

 

10/08/2017 

 

2 

 

St Albert’s College, 

Ernakulam 

 

 

150031000381 to 

150031000429, 

140031000281 

 

 

41 

 

14/08/2017 

 

 

 

 Sd/- 

 
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR  XI (EXAMS) 

For  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


