MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

No.971/EBI/1/BVoc Log.mgmt/July, 2017

Date: 01/08/2017

V Semester B.Voc. Degree Logistic Management Courses (2014 Admissions) Examinations,

July – August 2017.

Schedule of Practical Examination

ERP Lab

Time: 9.30am – 4.30pm

Sl.No.	Centre	Register Numbers	Total Number of Candidates	Date of the Examination
1	MES College, Marampally	140031000181 to 140031000214	28	08/08/2017
2	St Albert's College, Ernakulam	140031000271 to 140031000293	18	09/08/2017

Sd/-

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAMS)

For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

No.971/EBI/1/BVoc Log.mgmt/July, 2017

Date: 01/08/2017

III Semester B.Voc. Degree Logistic Management Courses (2015 Admissions) Examinations,

July – August 2017.

Schedule of Practical Examination

General Informatic Lab II

Time: 9.30am – 4.30pm

Sl.No.	Centre	Register Numbers	Total Number of Candidates	Date of the Examination
1	MES College, Marampally	150031000281 to 150031000331	47	10/08/2017
2	St Albert's College, Ernakulam	150031000381 to 150031000429, 140031000281	41	14/08/2017

Sd/-

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAMS)

For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS